Full Chain Liquid Cooling Solution
Cold Plate
Electronics Cooling
Quick Disconnect
Cabinet
CDU
Secondary Loop
Soluking Long-lasting Coolant

C Series
UQD Series
No. Type Code Description No. Type Code Description
1 Series
C Cooling
6 Base Material
1 Nickel-plated copper
H Hydraulic 2 Aluminium alloy
G Gas 3 SUS304
2 Spool Design
G Graphic design 4 SUS316
T Thimble 5 Titanium alloy
3
Connection
Method
P Push 6 Plastic
T Twice push
7
Material of
Sealing Ring
1 NBR
S Snap 2 Fluorocarbon
D Draw-tube 3 EPDM
Q Steel ball draw-ring 4 MFVQ
B Straight blade 5 PTFE
4
Equivalent
Diameter
03 Inner diameter 3mm
8 Interface Code
1 Internal thread
04 Inner diameter 4mm 2 External thread
05 Inner diameter 5mm 3 Flange
XXX Other inner diameter sizes 4 Pagoda
5
Connector
Type
1 Single female 5 Barbs
2 Single bulkhead female 6 Nylon tube
3 Automatic plate female 7 Union
4 Automatic plate valveless male
Optional
Color Ring Configuration
KR Red
5 Automatic plate valved male KB Blue
6 Valveless male Dust-proof Rubber Sleeve FCB Black
7 Valved male Plastic Protective Cap SMB Black
Product Series Load Type Media Type Plug Type Brief Description
CGN
Light load
Glycol,
Aqueous solution
Normal connector Rear pull sliding sleeve, steel ball fastening
CGQ Quick connector Direct and steel ball fastening
CGB Blind connector Direct and fastening by external force
Product Series Equivalent Diameter(inch) Base Material Material of Sealing Ring ISO Interface
UQD/UQDB
2
SUS304/SUS316 EPDM
G1/8
4 G1/4
6 G3/8
8 G1/2
Envicool More Than Cooling
Full Chain Liquid Cooling Solution
12 11
Manifold is mainly used to connect the main circuit between the liquid cooling source CDU and the cold plate.
It has the characteristics of strong corrosion resistance, high strength and easy processing. It is widely used in